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Filing
Date

11t5t2013

11t5t2013

11t5t2013

1115t2013

2t15t2013

11t5t2013

1115t2013

11t5t2013

11t5t2A13

11t5t2013

Select Business Name

AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMTRCE

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CALIFORNIA CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF CA

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF CALIFORNIA

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF EAST COUNry

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF EL CAJON

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF RANCHO SAN DIEGO

Owner Name

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC
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Shopping Cart

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - Spm PST),

or e-mail us at ARCLLGG(Osdoauntv.cagov.

Checkout

http: I larcc.co.san-diego.ca.us/arcc/services/fbn/search.aspx Page 1 of 1
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Owner Name

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC
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Document Filing
Type Date

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 1115N013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 111512013

STATEMENT 11I5NOrc
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Filing
Number

2013-
03'1356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356

2013-
031 356
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Business Name

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF
SAN DIEGO

EAST COUNry AMERICAN CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

EAST COUNry CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

EAST SAN DIEGO AMERICAN CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

EL CAJON CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

RANCHO SAN DIEGO CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SAN DIEGO AMERICAN CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SAN DIEGO CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

SAN DIEGO EAST COUNry CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SD CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
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Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - Spm PST),

or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcountv.ca.oov.
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"Sa P1E UNITED STATES OF AMERICA CHALDEAN NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET.\_______:# og135O CHAMBEROFCOMMERCE ASSOCTATTON[,t-c-""''-' STATEMENT 111512013
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Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - Spm PST),

or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG(@sdcounty.ca.gov.
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